
6a Marató per Equips SJD/
Els 7k del Riu - Relleus
26-03-2017

Equip ACCURA RUNNING SANT BOI 2

Temps Oficial
3:39:12

Temps Real
3:39:12

Dorsal
136

Sexe
M

Categoria
EqMX

Pos General
100

Pos Sexe
92

Pos Cat
39

v1

0:31:10

v2

1:07:13

v3

1:43:16

v4

2:24:26

v5

3:05:55

42000m

3:39:12


